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ComplaintAddress Inspector

March     02, 2017
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

200908589

201577371

201758873

201646731

201650521

201649911

201498711

3201 03RD ST

635 09TH AV

20 12TH ST

326 SANTIAGO ST

3232 TARAVAL ST

3232 TARAVAL ST

65 WOODWARD ST

SPENCER WILLIAM D & CLAIRE A 

WONG WILBERT

U A LOCAL 38 PENSION TRUST FU

DALEY PHILIP & DELIA T

YEE NORMAN

YEE NORMAN

NEWMAN ABRAHAM TRUST

Wu

Olivares

Wohlers

Lepe

Osborne

Osborne

Wohlers

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 7

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
James Sanbonmatsu

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

Continued Cases
277 DUNCAN ST
15 SHIELDS ST

Bragg
Mak

MURRAY LAWRENCE D
NGUYEN FE

201699681
201632724

Total Cases: 2
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