

Ownorl

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of Hearing: March02, 2017At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:Steven PanelliHIS / CES Representative:James Sanbonmatsu

Address	Inspecto	or <u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Ownen</u> Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection	Cases				
3201 03RD ST	Wu	SPENCER WILLIAM D & CLAIRE A	200908589		
635 09TH AV	Olivares	WONG WILBERT	201577371		
20 12TH ST	Wohlers	U A LOCAL 38 PENSION TRUST FU	201758873		
326 SANTIAGO ST	Lepe	DALEY PHILIP & DELIA T	201646731		
3232 TARAVAL ST	Osborne	YEE NORMAN	201650521		
3232 TARAVAL ST	Osborne	YEE NORMAN	201649911		
65 WOODWARD ST	Wohlers	NEWMAN ABRAHAM TRUST	201498711		
					Total Cases: 7

Continued Cases

277 DUNCAN ST	Bragg	MURRAY LAWRENCE D	201699681	
15 SHIELDS ST	Mak	NGUYEN FE	201632724	

Total Cases: 2